3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName:

666
x429

789
x714

408
x277

776
x847

687
x993

x738

669
x137

538
x448

943
x144

112
X916

ExamDate:
927 516
X699 x125
881 998
x886 x151
778 616
x147 x257
487 707
x482 x839
848 264
x465 x614
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ExamScore:

425
x613

705
X687

126
x857

542
X616

667
x224
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%ﬁ? {P ? A 3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName: ExamDate: ExamScore:
666 448 927 516 425
x429 x738 x699 x125 x613
5994 3584 8343 2580 1275
1332 1344 8343 1032 425
2664 3136 5562 516 2550
285714 330624 647973 64500 260525
789 669 881 998 705
x714 x137 x886 x151 x687
3156 4683 5286 ~ 998 4935
789 2007 7048 4990 5640
5523 669 7048 998 4230
563346 91653 780566 150698 484335
408 538 778 616 126
x277 x448 x147 x257 x857
2856 4304 5446 4312 882
2856 2152 3112 3080 630
816 2152 778 1232 1008
113016 241024 114366 158312 107982
776 943 487 707 542
x847 x144 x482 x839 x616
5432 3772 974 6363 3252
3104 3772 3896 2121 542
6208 943 1948 5656 3252
657272 135792 234734 593173 333872
687 112 848 264 667
x993 x916 X465 x614 x224
2061 672 4240 1056 2668
6183 112 5088 264 1334
6183 1008 3392 1584 1334
682191 102592 394320 162096 149408
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